
NOTICE 2 

EXTENSION NOTICE DATED 18/02/2020 

 

Interested Bidders are requested to note that due dates for online submission of 

the Tenders in respect of the N.I.T. Nos. KoPT/KDS/LND/41-2019 to 

KoPT/KDS/LND/70-2019   dated 04/12/2019 is further extended  till    

06/03/2020. 

 

Tentative due dates of the subject tender are stated hereunder: 

 

Event Original dates Revised 
dates as 
mentioned in 
Notice 1 

Revised 
dates as 
mentioned 
NOW in 
Notice 2 

NIT available for parties 

to view 

Up to 

17/01/2020 

Up to  

20/02/2020 

Up to  

06/03/2020 
Last date and time of 
remittance of Tender Fee & 
Earnest Money Deposit by e- 
payment mode. 

Till 5 PM on 
15/01/2020 

Till 5 PM on 
18/02/2020 

Till 5 PM on 
04/03/2020 

Last date and time of 

submission of online Techno- 

Commercial & Price bid  

Till 5 PM on 

17/01/2020 

Till 5 PM on 

20/02/2020 

Till 5 PM on 

06/03/2020 

Last date and time of 

submission of hard copies of 

the listed papers into the 

specified box kept in the 

Extended office of Estate 

Manager at 6, Fairlie Place, 

Kolkata- 700001. 

Till 5 PM on 

17/01/2020 

Till 5 PM on 

20/02/2020 

Till 5 PM on 

06/03/2020 

 

2. Clarification/ Addendum Notice is being hoisted soon through a separate 

notice. Once the said notice is uploaded, tendering floor of MSTC as well 

as Payment links shall be activated. 

 

3. This document is part and parcel of the original tender  document. 

 

4. All other terms & conditions of original tender document remain the 

same. 

 

 

 

Estate Manager (R&D) 


